
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 64358552

Data publicarii	15.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2 44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.353,75 RON - 6.353,75 RON

Descriere: TIGLA METALICA CUTATA BILKA 0.4MM RAL8017 1.2M*2M BUC 10.000 73.109 731.09 TABLA ZINCATA CUTATA 0.4*930*2000 BUC 14.000 63.025 882.35 CUIE DIFERITE KG 2.000 5.882 11.76 MANUSI PIELE STAR 9 (42723) BUC 3.000 16.807 50.42 SURUB AUTOFORANT TB 4.8*35 WFD 8017 (MARO) BUC 250.000 0.210 52.53 CHERESTEA MOLID GRINZI MC 2.405 1600.000 3848.00 CHERESTEA MOLID (SIPCI) MC 0.324 2400.000 777.60
